
 

Interim Vice President, Administrative Services 
Dr. Ann Tomlinson 

(310) 660-3107 
atomlinson@elcamino.edu 

 
 

Director Purchasing 
& Risk Management 

vacant 
 (310) 660-3593 x3374 

 
 

Chief Technology 
Officer    

Loic Audusseau 
(310) 660-3593 x3262 

laudusseau@elcaminmo.edu 
 

Business Manager 
Jeffrey Hinshaw 

(310) 660-3593 x3160 
jhinshaw@elcamino.edu 

 

Executive Director, 
Facilities Planning, 

Operations & 
Construction 

Jorge Gutierrez 
(310) 660-3593 x6172 

jgutierrez@elcamino.edu 
 

Director 
Bookstore 

Julie Bourlier 
(310) 660-3593 x3383 

jbourlier@elcamino.edu 

Assistant Director 
Robert Brobst 

(310) 660-3593 x3695 
rbrobst@elcamio.edu 

 

Director of 
Accounting 

Melissa Guess 
 (310) 660-3593 x3117 

mguess@elcamino.edu 
 

Assistant Director 
Andy Nasatir 

(310) 660-3593 x3365 
anasatir@elcamino.edu 

 

Interim, Assistant 
Director 

Greg Luna 
(310) 660-3593 x6026 
gluna@elcamino.edu 

 
 

Assistant to Vice President  
Shobhana Warrier 
(310) 660-3593 x6425 

sawarrie@elcamino.edu 
 

Director Event 
Operations  

Bridget Delahunt 
(310) 660-3593 x6098 

bdelahunt@elcamino.edu 
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